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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 PATHUMMA KUNJUMYTHEEN K 
M (HSBN)

KORMALATHAZHATHU, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

2 18/01/2026 Fazal Backer Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Amina Manzil,Musjid 
Road,Perumattom,, 

Perumattom, 
Velloorkunnam, 

Puthupadi, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

3 18/01/2026 Shereefa K M Jassar (HSBN) Cheruvil, Kalampoor, 
Kalampoor, Enanalloor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

4 18/01/2026 Niya Sabu Sabu (FTHR) Kalepparayil, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, Manary P O, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

5 18/01/2026 Afna Basheer Basheer P M (FTHR) Marangattu, Mulavoor, 
Mulavoor, Mulavoor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Shijas M B Khadheeja beegam 
(MTHR)

Muthirakkalayil, Paipra, 
Mulavoor, 

Pezhakkapilly, 686674, 
Muvattupuzha

  

7 18/01/2026 Shamna Basheer Basheer P M (FTHR) Marangattu, Mulavoor, 
Mulavoor, Mulavoor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

8 18/01/2026 ROY A U ULAHANNAN A U 
(FTHR)

Arayanickel, 
Karimpana, Palakuzha, 

Karimpana, 686662, 
Muvattupuzha

  

9 18/01/2026 MAYA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) PUTHENCHAKKALACKAL, 
PERUMBALLOOR 

SOUTH, ARAKUZHA, 
PERUMBALLOOR, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

10 18/01/2026 SOKHIL P SOMAN SOMASEKHARAN P 
A (FTHR)

PADATHIL HOUSE, 
ACHANKAVALA, 
MANJALLOOR, 

MADAKKATHANAM, 
686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

11 18/01/2026 Reny Benny Benny joseph (HSBN) Ouseparambil, 
achankavala, 
manjalloor, 

madakkathanam, 
686670, muvattupuzha

  

12 18/01/2026 Alfiya PS shereef (FTHR) Pullanthikudiyil, 
karimattam, Enanaloor, 

ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

13 18/01/2026 SAJANA RISHIL P S (HSBN) PAREKKANDATHIL, 
KEECHERIPPADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 PAREETH ABDUL 
HAMEED M M

M H MAJEED (FTHR) MANGATTU, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

15 18/01/2026 Ameen E A Anees Basheer (FTHR) Eanthunkal, 
Karimattam, Enanaloor, 

ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

16 18/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH 
NEERAKAL

GEORGE NEERAKAL 
(FTHR)

NEERAKAL HOUSE, 
ANICADU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
AVOLY, 686670, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

17 18/01/2026 FAYIS NISHAD NISHAD N A (FTHR) NEDUVELIL, 
MANDOTHIPADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

EAST VAZHAPPILLY 
P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

18 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIN 
P N

NASSAR P A (FTHR) PUTHIRIYIL HOUSE, 
THARBIYATH 

NAGAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

19 18/01/2026 Aneet Jose Jose P Kurian (FTHR) VADAKKENTHURUTHEL 
HOUSE, VALAKAM, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

KUNNACKAL, 
682316, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

20 18/01/2026 AROMAL RAJESH RAJESH S (FTHR) Perumballil, 
Thrikkalathoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

21 18/01/2026 BEEMA NASSAR NASSAR (FTHR) PUTHIRIYIL HOUSE, 
THARBIYATH 

NAGAR, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MARKET P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

22 18/01/2026 RAJEESH P R RAMANAN P P (FTHR) Palakkuzhiyil, 
Enanalloor, Kalampoor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

23 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASSAR 

NASSAR (FTHR) AKKOTH, 
PUNNOPPADY, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

24 18/01/2026 THASLEEMA P M MAJEED P S (FTHR) PULPRACHALIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

25 18/01/2026 AFRIN NASSIR NASEER K A (FTHR) kuzhippanath, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

26 18/01/2026 BINSHAD P A ABBAS P M (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIKUDY, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

27 18/01/2026 ADHRIJA 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR P U 
(FTHR)

PAYATTINKATTIL, 
EAST KADATHY, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

28 18/01/2026 sruthimol c s rajeesh p r (HSBN) Palakkuzhiyil, 
enanalloor, kalampoor, 

Enanalloor, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

29 18/01/2026 ANJU MOL  PETER PETER PAILY (FTHR) 4/311, kadalikkaadu, 
kadalikkaadu, 

kadalikkaadu, 686670, 
muvattupuzha

  

30 18/01/2026 AMEES ALI V S SHEMEER V A (FTHR) VELIYATHUKUDIYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

31 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIZ NOUSHAD E S (FTHR) EDAPPARAYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

32 18/01/2026 KAMIL YOOSEF YOOSEF P A (FTHR) PATTAMMAKUDY, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

33 18/01/2026 SUBI ISSAC ISSAC (FTHR) PURATHIKKATTIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

34 18/01/2026 ALEX P K MINI (WIFE) PURATHIKKATTIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

35 18/01/2026 MOBY P M VALSARAJ (HSBN) KOZHIPLACKAL, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

36 18/01/2026 Fouseena P I Bavakhan V M (HSBN) VAYALILPUTHANPURA, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

37 18/01/2026 ADHITHYA 
SATHYAN 

SATHYAN (FTHR) POOKUZHIYIL, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

38 18/01/2026 ABHINEES SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) MULAMATTATHIL, 
KIZHAKKEKADAVU, 

MULAVOOR, 
VAZHAPPILLY EAST, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

39 18/01/2026 ADHIL ANAS ANAS T M (FTHR) THENALIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

40 18/01/2026 SWIYANA NIYAS NIYAS V A (FTHR) VARIKKATTUPUTHENPURA, 
NIRAPPU, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
EAST VAZHAPPILLY 

P O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 ANAND DEV BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KALARICKAL, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, 

686668, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

42 18/01/2026 FAHIS EBRAHIM EBRAHIM K M (FTHR) KOTTAPPADICKAL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

43 18/01/2026 Alfin Sibil Paul Sibil P Poomattam 
(FTHR)

Poomattathil House, 
North Marady, 

Muvattupuzha, South 
Marady, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

44 18/01/2026 NIDHAL S ABID SEEMA RAFIA 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMMELKUDY, 
MULAVOOR, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PEZHAKKAPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPPUZHA

  

45 18/01/2026 Sajeev N S Sreedharan (FTHR) Nadukkudiyil, 
Enanalloor, Enanalloor, 

Mullapuzhachal, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

46 18/01/2026 Usha Rajappan Rajappan (HSBN) Nadukkudiyil, 
Chathamattam, 

Kadavoor, 
Chathamattam, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

47 18/01/2026 ASHIQUE SHEMEER SHEMEER P M (FTHR) PARACHALIL, 
MUDAVOOR, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

48 18/01/2026 ASHKAR SHEMEER SHEMEER P M (FTHR) PARACHALIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNOPADY, 
MUDAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

49 18/01/2026 ASHNA BASHEER BASHEER SAIDU 
(FTHR)

MOLEKUDIYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

50 18/01/2026 IBRAHIM HALEEL MUHAMMED 
UNAISE P M (FTHR)

PUTHANVEEDU 
DARUSSALAM, 

MULAVOOR P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

51 18/01/2026 JOMOS SEBY SEBASTIAN T J 
(FTHR)

11/101, THOTTIYIL, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

MANJALLUR, 
MADAKKATHANAM, 

686670, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

52 18/01/2026 Thara Sara James Vishnu K S (HSBN) Kannapuzhayil, Avoly, 
Muvattupuzha, Avoly P 

O, 686670, 
Muvattupuzha

  

53 18/01/2026 AZEEZ A M RAJEENA K B (WIFE) ARTHUNGAL, 
MUDAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

MUDAVOOR P O, 
686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

54 18/01/2026 Shameena P H Rassak v a (HSBN) VAZHACHALIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

55 18/01/2026 NIDHA SEINUL SEEMA RAFIA 
(MTHR)

KUNNUMMELKUDIYIL, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

686673, 
MUVATTUPPUZHA

  

56 18/01/2026 BASHEER SAID P M (FTHR) MOLEKUDIYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

57 18/01/2026 ABIN BABY BABY P A (FTHR) PODIPARAYIL, 
PALAKUZHA, 
PALAKUZHA, 

PALAKUZHA, 686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

58 18/01/2026 JELSA JAMES JAMES K V (FTHR) KOLLARACKAL, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 
POTHANICAD, 

686671, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

59 18/01/2026 HASEENA BASHEER BASHEER M S (HSBN) MOLEKUDYPUTHENPURA, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

60 18/01/2026 Afra Shajahan Shajahan Shajahan 
(FTHR)

Puthiyedathu, 
Perumattom, 

Velloorkunnam, 
Puthupadi, 686673, 

Muvatyupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

61 18/01/2026 Amana Shajahan Shajahan Shajahan 
(FTHR)

Puthiyedathu, 
Perumattom, 

Vellorkunnam, 
Puthupdi, 686673, 

Muvattupuzha

  

62 18/01/2026 Abun Thomas Saji Saji Abraham (FTHR) Padinjarekudiyil, 
Aanathozhi, 
Pothanikkad, 

Koovalloor, 686671, 
Kothamangalam

  

63 18/01/2026 Shan T K kamal T M (FTHR) Thekkumattathil, 
karimattam, Enanaloor, 

Ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

64 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN NAJEEB A P (FTHR) ARYANKALAYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

65 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
A N

A P NAJEEB (FTHR) ARYANKALAYIL, 
KAVUMKARA, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MARKET P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

66 18/01/2026 Muhammedafsal V S Subaida (MTHR) Vadakkaneth, 
Punnamattom, 

Enanalloor, Enanallor, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

67 18/01/2026 HANAN FATHIMA 
SHIHAB 

shihab (FTHR) POONCHERYIL, High 
school road, Mulavoor, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

68 18/01/2026 Salil Muhammed K S SHAMEER K P (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTUKUDY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

69 18/01/2026 Risal Rasheed Rasheed P. O (FTHR) Pullanthikudiyil , 
Karimattom, Ayavana, 

Karimattom, Enanalloor, 
Ayavana, 686668, 

Muvattupuzha

  

70 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF P 
M 

MAIDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PUNNEKKUDIYIL, 
PUNNOPADI, 

PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 
MUDAVOOR P O, 

686669, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

71 18/01/2026 Fazil Shaji V B SHAJI (FTHR) VALLOMPATHY, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY, 

MULAVOOR, 
PEZHAKKAPPILLY P 

O, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

72 18/01/2026 PRAJO JOY PRABHA JOY (MTHR) AMBATTU HOUSE, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 
KOOTHATTUKULAM, 

686662, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

73 18/01/2026 Ali Ibrahim Ibrahim (FTHR) Manappal, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Enanaloor, Ayavana, 
686668, Muvattupuzha

  

74 18/01/2026 Salman Thahir Thahir P (FTHR) PalakkattuPuthenveedu, 
karimattam, Enanaloor, 

Ayavana, 686668, 
Muvattupuzha

  

75 18/01/2026 Nevil Jeesan Jeesan Thampy (FTHR) 13/40/A, Kavanal-
Thekkumala Road, 

Manjalloor, Kadalikkad, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

76 18/01/2026 Ajmal M S Shajeer M H (FTHR) Manappal, karimattam, 
Enanaloor, ayavana, 

686668, Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

77 18/01/2026 Elizabeth Jeesan Thampy (HSBN) 13/40/A, Kavanal-
Thekkumala Road, 

Manjalloor, Kadalikkad, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

78 18/01/2026 SIBI M J JIMMY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

MOOLAMKUZHIYIL, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

79 18/01/2026 Jeesan Thampy Annamma (MTHR) 13/40/A, Kavanal-
Thekkummala Road, 

Manjalloor, Kadalikkad, 
686670, Muvattupuzha

  

80 18/01/2026 SHEELA T S SHEKHARAN (FTHR) THEKKANATTU, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, 

VELLOORKUNNAM, 
MUDAVOOR, 686669, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

81 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P N NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

Pulinganal House, 
Kizhakkekkara, 

Muvattupuzha, Randar, 
686673, Muvattupuzha

  

82 18/01/2026 ANNAMMA VARGHESE 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

CHENGAMANATTU, 
NEAR ILAHIYA 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE, 
MULAVOOR, 

MULAVOOR, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  

83 18/01/2026 Haseena P M Abdul samad v s 
(HSBN)

Vellikulath, 
Pezhakkapilly, 
Muvattupuzha, 

Pezhakkapilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha

  

84 18/01/2026 U A Saidumuhammad Pathumma (MTHR) Ullarkudi, Nirappu, East 
vazhapilly, East 

vazhapilly, 686673, 
Muvattupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


